
OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 35

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

1-CAYDEN WESTERMAN

1-LILLIAN LAKHLANI D2 39

CAYDEN WESTERMAN

CAYDEN WESTERMAN

CAYDEN WESTERMAN

LILLIAN LAKHLANI D2 39

LILLIAN LAKHLANI D2 39

LILLIAN LAKHLANI D2 39

LILLIAN LAKHLANI D2 39

LILLIAN LAKHLANI D2 39

LILLIAN LAKHLANI D2 39
2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 43

PinJACKSON DIANDA

LUCAS EVERSON
JACKSON DIANDA

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 43.0

PinMADELYN BAUMAN

MICAH DUNCAN
MADELYN BAUMAN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JACKSON DIANDA

MICAH DUNCAN

MADELYN BAUMAN

LUCAS EVERSON

MADELYN BAUMAN

MICAH DUNCAN

JACKSON DIANDA

LUCAS EVERSON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JACKSON DIANDA  -  

MADELYN BAUMAN  -  

LUCAS EVERSON  -  

MICAH DUNCAN  -  

LUCAS EVERSON

MICAH DUNCAN

JACKSON DIANDA

MADELYN BAUMAN
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

MADELYN BAUMAN

MICAH DUNCAN

Pin
MADELYN BAUMAN

Pin
MICAH DUNCAN

2

6

0

4

1

Wins

3

0

2

Pts

2

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 45

PinMADDOX KRISE

RUSH LAWHEAD
MADDOX KRISE

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 45.0

PinCAYLE WESTERMAN

BRIGGS CASE 50LB
CAYLE WESTERMAN

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

MADDOX KRISE

BRIGGS CASE 50LB

CAYLE WESTERMAN

RUSH LAWHEAD

1-CAYLE WESTERMAN

2-MADDOX KRISE

3-BRIGGS CASE 50LB

3-RUSH LAWHEAD

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

MADDOX KRISE  -  

CAYLE WESTERMAN  -  

RUSH LAWHEAD  -  

BRIGGS CASE 50LB  -  

RUSH LAWHEAD

BRIGGS CASE 50LB

MADDOX KRISE

CAYLE WESTERMAN
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

CAYLE WESTERMAN

MADDOX KRISE

Pin
CAYLE WESTERMAN

Pin
BRIGGS CASE 50LB

4

6

0

2

2

Wins

3

0

1

Pts

2

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 47

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

1-ADALYNN ANTHONY

3-WYATT WEST 49LB

1-KOLBY PITZEN *

ADALYNN ANTHONY

ADALYNN ANTHONY

KOLBY PITZEN *

KOLBY PITZEN *

WYATT WEST 49LB

WYATT WEST 49LB

ADALYNN ANTHONY

KOLBY PITZEN *

KOLBY PITZEN *
2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 55

Pin

Major Dec. 12-3

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

LINCOLN POST

MARCHAL DIANDA

BRADY FULTON

MARCHAL DIANDA

MARCHAL DIANDA

LINCOLN POST

LINCOLN POST

BRADY FULTON

BRADY FULTON

BRADY FULTON

BRADY FULTON

LINCOLN POST
2

1

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 75

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

2-CALEB EVERSON

1-BRAYDEN MCCLAIN D1 69

1-SLADE AULT

BRAYDEN MCCLAIN D1 69

BRAYDEN MCCLAIN D1 69

CALEB EVERSON

CALEB EVERSON

SLADE AULT

SLADE AULT

SLADE AULT

SLADE AULT

CALEB EVERSON
2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 60

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

DYLAN WEST

BRAYDEN NUSBAUM

DYLAN WEST

CAMRON GREEN

LELAND REAMS

MADDOX DIANDA

BRAYDEN NUSBAUM  -  

LELAND REAMS  -  

MADDOX DIANDA  -  

MADDOX DIANDA

CAMRON GREEN

DYLAN WEST  -  

BRAYDEN NUSBAUM

CAMRON GREEN

LELAND REAMS

DYLAN WEST

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

CAMRON GREEN  -  

BRAYDEN NUSBAUM

MADDOX DIANDA

LELAND REAMS

CAMRON GREEN

ROUND 4

BRAYDEN NUSBAUM

LELAND REAMS

MADDOX DIANDA

DYLAN WEST

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

LELAND REAMS

SECOND PLACE

MADDOX DIANDA

THIRD PLACE

BRAYDEN NUSBAUM

FOURTH PLACE

CAMRON GREEN

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 60.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Major Dec. 15-7

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

LELAND REAMS

CAMRON GREEN

BRAYDEN NUSBAUM

MADDOX DIANDA

BRAYDEN NUSBAUM

LELAND REAMS

MADDOX DIANDA

LELAND REAMS

LELAND REAMS

MADDOX DIANDA

has a BYE

BRAYDEN NUSBA

has a BYE

LELAND REAMS

has a BYE

MADDOX DIANDA

has a BYE

DYLAN WEST

has a BYE

CAMRON GREEN

3

8

6

0

2

2

Wins

4

3

0

1

Pts

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 69

PinJOEY PASTERKIEWICZ

ETHAN WALTON
ETHAN WALTON

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 69.0

Major Dec. 11-2TREY JUNGE

BRENTLEY BERGEN 72LB
BRENTLEY BERGEN 72LB

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JOEY PASTERKIEWICZ

BRENTLEY BERGEN 72LB

TREY JUNGE

ETHAN WALTON

1-BRENTLEY BERGEN 72LB

1-ETHAN WALTON

2-JOEY PASTERKIEWICZ

3-TREY JUNGE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JOEY PASTERKIEWICZ  -  

TREY JUNGE  -  

ETHAN WALTON  -  

BRENTLEY BERGEN 72LB  -  

ETHAN WALTON

BRENTLEY BERGEN 72LB

JOEY PASTERKIEWICZ

TREY JUNGE
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

ETHAN WALTON

BRENTLEY BERGEN 72LB

Pin
JOEY PASTERKIEWICZ

Pin
BRENTLEY BERGEN 72LB

2

0

4

5

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

2

2

2

1

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 94

Tech Fall 12-0SULLIVAN QUERY

CARTER LAWHEAD
SULLIVAN QUERY

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

NOVICE 94.0

4-1BRAXTYN BAUER

BRADLEY WALTON 124
BRAXTYN BAUER

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

SULLIVAN QUERY

BRADLEY WALTON 124

BRAXTYN BAUER

CARTER LAWHEAD

BRAXTYN BAUER

SULLIVAN QUERY

CARTER LAWHEAD

BRADLEY WALTON 124

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

SULLIVAN QUERY  -  

BRAXTYN BAUER  -  

CARTER LAWHEAD  -  

BRADLEY WALTON 124  -  

CARTER LAWHEAD

BRADLEY WALTON 124

SULLIVAN QUERY

BRAXTYN BAUER
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 8-0

Pin

BRAXTYN BAUER

SULLIVAN QUERY

Pin
BRAXTYN BAUER

Pin
CARTER LAWHEAD

3.5

3

2

0

2

Wins

3

1

0

Pts

2

1

1.5

0

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D1 50

Win by ForfeitKOLBY DITLEW

MADELY BAUMAN 42LB
KOLBY DITLEW

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 50.0

Major Dec. 9-1GAVIN BOSCO

ADALYNN ANTHONY D2 4
GAVIN BOSCO

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KOLBY DITLEW

ADALYNN ANTHONY D2 4

GAVIN BOSCO

MADELY BAUMAN 42LB

1-KOLBY DITLEW

2-GAVIN BOSCO

1-ADALYNN ANTHONY D2 43

1-MADELY BAUMAN 42LB

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KOLBY DITLEW  -  

GAVIN BOSCO  -  

MADELY BAUMAN 42LB  -  

ADALYNN ANTHONY D2 43  -  

MADELY BAUMAN 42LB

ADALYNN ANTHONY D2 4

KOLBY DITLEW

GAVIN BOSCO
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 8-1

Major Dec. 8-0

GAVIN BOSCO

KOLBY DITLEW

4-0
KOLBY DITLEW

Win by Forfeit
ADALYNN ANTHONY D2 43

3

2

0

2

3

Wins

2

0

1

Pts

1

1

2

1

0

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 56

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

BRADY FULTON

MICHAEL ROTSAERT

BRADY FULTON

LINCOLN POST

MILLER BURDETTE

LOGAN LAKHLANI

MICHAEL ROTSAERT  -  

MILLER BURDETTE  -  

LOGAN LAKHLANI  -  

LOGAN LAKHLANI

LINCOLN POST

BRADY FULTON  -  

MICHAEL ROTSAERT

LINCOLN POST

MILLER BURDETTE

BRADY FULTON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

LINCOLN POST  -  

MICHAEL ROTSAERT

LOGAN LAKHLANI

MILLER BURDETTE

LINCOLN POST

ROUND 4

MICHAEL ROTSAERT

MILLER BURDETTE

LOGAN LAKHLANI

BRADY FULTON

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

LOGAN LAKHLANI

SECOND PLACE

BRADY FULTON

THIRD PLACE

LINCOLN POST

FOURTH PLACE

MILLER BURDETTE

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 56.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Tech Fall 11-0

Tech Fall 14-3

Tech Fall 17-6

5-3

Tech Fall 11-1

Pin

2-1

Tech Fall 10-0

Pin

LOGAN LAKHLANI

BRADY FULTON

BRADY FULTON

LOGAN LAKHLANI

LINCOLN POST

BRADY FULTON

LOGAN LAKHLANI

LINCOLN POST

MILLER BURDETTE

LOGAN LAKHLANI

has a BYE

MICHAEL ROTSA

has a BYE

MILLER BURDETT

has a BYE

LOGAN LAKHLANI

has a BYE

BRADY FULTON

has a BYE

LINCOLN POST

0

1.5

7.5

4.5

0

0

Wins

1

4

3

2

Pts

2

1.5

1.5

1.5

0

1.5

2

0

1.5

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 62

Tech Fall 13-2

10-6

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

ISAAC KRUSE

BRYCE LAPLANTE

COOPER KRISE

BRYCE LAPLANTE

BRYCE LAPLANTE

ISAAC KRUSE

ISAAC KRUSE

COOPER KRISE

COOPER KRISE

BRYCE LAPLANTE

COOPER KRISE

ISAAC KRUSE
1.5

0

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 69

Major Dec. 8-1

Pin

Major Dec. 7-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

HUNTER SMITH

SLADE AULT

EMMA MANTEI

EMMA MANTEI

EMMA MANTEI

HUNTER SMITH

HUNTER SMITH

SLADE AULT

SLADE AULT

EMMA MANTEI

HUNTER SMITH

EMMA MANTEI
1

2

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 62

3

2

1

Win by Forfeit

Pin

Major Dec. 9-3

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Win by Forfeit

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

5-3

7

Pin

8

Win by Forfeit

9

Pin

10

Tech Fall 10-0

FIFTH PLACE

2

4

5.5

7

0

1

Wins

3

4

5

0

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

32

11

Win by Forfeit

12

5-0

SEAN ROTSAERT   

GUNNER PROVO   

BRADY FULTON   

ZAYD GUELDE   

SULLIVAN OBRIEN   

DYKAN WEST   

SEAN ROTSAERT   

ZAYD GUELDE   

DYKAN WEST   

GUNNER PROVO   

SULLIVAN OBRIEN   

BRADY FULTON   

ZAYD GUELDE   

SEAN ROTSAERT   

DYKAN WEST   

BRADY FULTON   

SULLIVAN OBRIEN   

GUNNER PROVO   

SEAN ROTSAERT   

GUNNER PROVO   

DYKAN WEST   

BRADY FULTON   

SULLIVAN OBRIEN   

ZAYD GUELDE   

13

2-0

14
Major Dec. 6-0

15

Win by Forfeit

ZAYD GUELDE   

BRADY FULTON   

DYKAN WEST   

GUNNER PROVO   

SULLIVAN OBRIEN   

SEAN ROTSAERT   

GUNNER PROVO

ZAYD GUELDE

DYKAN WEST

SULLIVAN OBRIEN

GUNNER PROVO

ZAYD GUELDE

GUNNER PROVO

ZAYD GUELDE

SEAN ROTSAERT

ZAYD GUELDE

SEAN ROTSAERT

GUNNER PROVO

SEAN ROTSAERT

GUNNER PROVO

DYKAN WEST

SULLIVAN OBRIEN  -  

SEAN ROTSAERT  -  

ZAYD GUELDE  -  

GUNNER PROVO  -  

BRADY FULTON  -  

DYKAN WEST  -  

GUNNER PROVO

ZAYD GUELDE

SEAN ROTSAERT

DYLAN WEST

SULLIVAN OBRIEN
0

1

2

1

2

2

2

2

0

2

2

2

1.5

2

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 64

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

GRADY OBRIEN

EMMA MANTEI

GRADY OBRIEN

DAWSON MARTZ

LINDLEY CROW

BENTLEY BERGEN

EMMA MANTEI  -  

LINDLEY CROW  -  

BENTLEY BERGEN  -  

BENTLEY BERGEN

DAWSON MARTZ

GRADY OBRIEN  -  

EMMA MANTEI

DAWSON MARTZ

LINDLEY CROW

GRADY OBRIEN

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

DAWSON MARTZ  -  

EMMA MANTEI

BENTLEY BERGEN

LINDLEY CROW

DAWSON MARTZ

ROUND 4

EMMA MANTEI

LINDLEY CROW

BENTLEY BERGEN

GRADY OBRIEN

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

LINDLEY CROW

SECOND PLACE

EMMA MANTEI

THIRD PLACE

BENTLEY BERGEN

FOURTH PLACE

DAWSON MARTZ

FIFTH PLACE

OPEN D 64.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

3-2

Tech Fall 10-0

2-0

Major Dec. 6-0

2-0

Pin

6-4

Tech Fall 10-0

Pin

Pin

LINDLEY CROW

DAWSON MARTZ

EMMA MANTEI

BENTLEY BERGEN

EMMA MANTEI

LINDLEY CROW

EMMA MANTEI

LINDLEY CROW

LINDLEY CROW

BENTLEY BERGEN

has a BYE

EMMA MANTEI

has a BYE

LINDLEY CROW

has a BYE

BENTLEY BERGE

has a BYE

GRADY OBRIEN

has a BYE

DAWSON MARTZ

0

5.5

3

0

1.5

3

Wins

4

2

0

1

Pts

0

1.5

0

1

0

2

0

1.5

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 87

PinBENNY GARBER

GUS LEGATO
GUS LEGATO

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 87.0

PinCOLTON COOK

PRESTON SHIRKEY
COLTON COOK

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BENNY GARBER

PRESTON SHIRKEY

COLTON COOK

GUS LEGATO

COLTON COOK

GUS LEGATO

BENNY GARBER

PRESTON SHIRKEY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BENNY GARBER  -  

COLTON COOK  -  

GUS LEGATO  -  

PRESTON SHIRKEY  -  

GUS LEGATO

PRESTON SHIRKEY

BENNY GARBER

COLTON COOK
ROUND 3

3-2

Major Dec. 9-0

COLTON COOK

BENNY GARBER

Pin
COLTON COOK

Pin
GUS LEGATO

1

4

4

0

1

Wins

3

2

0

Pts

1

0

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 96

5-0

7-2

4-2

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

ALEX BADEN

ANGELO BOWMAN

YEIBON SADCHIKOV

YEIBON SADCHIKOV

YEIBON SADCHIKOV

ANGELO BOWMAN

ANGELO BOWMAN

ALEX BADEN

ALEX BADEN

YEIBON SADCHIKOV

ALEX BADEN

YEIBON SADCHIKOV
0

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 70

Tech Fall 10-0

Major Dec. 8-0

Tech Fall 15-4

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

LINDLEY CROWE

ABRAM MCCALL

ZAVIOUR RICHMIRE

LINDLEY CROWE

LINDLEY CROWE

ZAVIOUR RICHMIRE

ZAVIOUR RICHMIRE

ABRAM MCCALL

ABRAM MCCALL

LINDLEY CROWE

ZAVIOUR RICHMIRE

ZAVIOUR RICHMIRE
1.5

1

1.5

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 81

Pin

Win by Forfeit

Major Dec. 7-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

BRADY LAPLANTE

RICHIE BARNES III

GABRIEL RYZYI

GABRIEL RYZYI

GABRIEL RYZYI

BRADY LAPLANTE

BRADY LAPLANTE

RICHIE BARNES III

RICHIE BARNES III

GABRIEL RYZYI

BRADY LAPLANTE

GABRIEL RYZYI
2

2

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 95

Win by Forfeit

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

YEIBON SADCHIKOV

BRANDON CROW

YEIBON SADCHIKOV

YEIBON SADCHIKOV

YEIBON SADCHIKOV

BRANDON CROW

BRANDON CROW

BRANDON CROW

BRANDON CROW

BRANDON CROW

BRANDON CROW
2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 124

Major Dec. 11-2

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

JONAS NICHOLS

PETER SADCHIKOV

JONAS NICHOLS

JONAS NICHOLS

JONAS NICHOLS

PETER SADCHIKOV

PETER SADCHIKOV

PETER SADCHIKOV

FORFEIT

PETER SADCHIKOV

FORFEIT

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR HIGH 95

2-0MICHAEL FRYE 84LB

JOHN LOFASO
JOHN LOFASO

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

JUNIOR 95.0

Major Dec. 9-2TY BOSO

GAGE ROTHMAN
TY BOSO

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

MICHAEL FRYE 84LB

GAGE ROTHMAN

TY BOSO

JOHN LOFASO

TY BOSO

JOHN LOFASO

GAGE ROTHMAN

MICHAEL FRYE 84LB

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

MICHAEL FRYE 84LB  -  

TY BOSO  -  

JOHN LOFASO  -  

GAGE ROTHMAN  -  

JOHN LOFASO

GAGE ROTHMAN

MICHAEL FRYE 84LB

TY BOSO
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

TY BOSO

GAGE ROTHMAN

Major Dec. 8-0
TY BOSO

6-4
JOHN LOFASO

0

4

0

2

0

Wins

3

2

1

Pts

2

2

0

1

1

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR HIGH 105

4-0JOE ROTSAERT

KASON DILL
KASON DILL

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

JUNIOR 105.0

Major Dec. 9-0BRICE LAFLEUR

LOGAN RIDDLE
BRICE LAFLEUR

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JOE ROTSAERT

LOGAN RIDDLE

BRICE LAFLEUR

KASON DILL

BRICE LAFLEUR

KASON DILL

JOE ROTSAERT

LOGAN RIDDLE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JOE ROTSAERT  -  

BRICE LAFLEUR  -  

KASON DILL  -  

LOGAN RIDDLE  -  

KASON DILL

LOGAN RIDDLE

JOE ROTSAERT

BRICE LAFLEUR
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

BRICE LAFLEUR

JOE ROTSAERT

6-1
BRICE LAFLEUR

Major Dec. 7-0
KASON DILL

2

3

1

0

1

Wins

3

2

0

Pts

2

2

0

1

0

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR HIGH 125

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Pin

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Tech Fall 11-0

6

Tech Fall 11-0

7

9-6

8

Pin

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

7

2

1

8

0

Wins

5

1

2

4

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

4.53

11

6-4

12

Major Dec. 8-0

PETER SADCHIKOV   

JERON POTTS   

RYLEE BIDDLE   

LINCOLN ERNST   

NICHOLAS HOLLOWAY   

PEYTON WUEBKER   

PETER SADCHIKOV   

LINCOLN ERNST   

PEYTON WUEBKER   

JERON POTTS   

NICHOLAS HOLLOWAY   

RYLEE BIDDLE   

LINCOLN ERNST   

PETER SADCHIKOV   

PEYTON WUEBKER   

RYLEE BIDDLE   

NICHOLAS HOLLOWAY   

JERON POTTS   

PETER SADCHIKOV   

JERON POTTS   

PEYTON WUEBKER   

RYLEE BIDDLE   

NICHOLAS HOLLOWAY   

LINCOLN ERNST   

13

Tech Fall 10-0

14
Major Dec. 14-5

15

Pin

LINCOLN ERNST   

RYLEE BIDDLE   

PEYTON WUEBKER   

JERON POTTS   

NICHOLAS HOLLOWAY   

PETER SADCHIKOV   

RYLEE BIDDLE

PETER SADCHIKOV

PEYTON WUEBKER

RYLEE BIDDLE

PETER SADCHIKOV

PEYTON WUEBKER

JERON POTTS

RYLEE BIDDLE

PETER SADCHIKOV

LINCOLN ERNST

PETER SADCHIKOV

PEYTON WUEBKER

PETER SADCHIKOV

JERON POTTS

RYLEE BIDDLE

NICHOLAS HOLLOWAY  -  

PETER SADCHIKOV  -  

LINCOLN ERNST  -  

JERON POTTS  -  

RYLEE BIDDLE  -  

PEYTON WUEBKER  -  

PETER SADCHIKOV

RYLEE BIDDLE

PEYTON WUEBKER

JERON POTTS

1.5

1

2

2

2

2

2

1.5

1.5

0

2

2

2

0

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



OREGON OPEN
DIVISION WEIGHT

JUNIOR HIGH 148

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

HUNTER SCHNEIDER

LANE LOPEZ

HUNTER SCHNEIDER

HUNTER SCHNEIDER

HUNTER SCHNEIDER

LANE LOPEZ

LANE LOPEZ

LANE LOPEZ

LANE LOPEZ

LANE LOPEZ

LANE LOPEZ
2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

2-PERSON ROUND ROBIN


